
附件：
2016年秋季瑞金市城区学校选调教师计划表
	学校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	政治
	地理
	历史
	音乐
	美术
	体育
	合计

	瑞金一中
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	瑞金中专
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	4

	高中合计
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	5

	瑞金四中
	4
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	14

	瑞金六中
	2
	2
	2
	
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	10

	思源学校
	2
	2
	2
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	12

	初中合计
	8
	7
	8
	
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	5
	36

	八一小学
	2
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	7

	解放小学
	1
	3
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	金都小学

（含红井小学）
	3
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	9

	金穗学校
	9
	6
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	21

	河背街小学
	4
	5
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11

	怡安小学
	5
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7

	象湖镇小学
	13
	14
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	32

	小学合计
	37
	38
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	2
	92

	合计
	46
	46
	21
	
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	3
	8
	133
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